

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).

12026/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/09/2012
in ITA No. 638/2011 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New
Delhi)

C.I.T

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHARA INDIA FINANCIAL CORP.LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 12027/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12028/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2015

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. P. Chaitanyashil, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Parties are at liberty to file additional documents, if any.

Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.01.29
15:46:16 IST
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(H.S.PARASHER)
Court Master