

ITEM NO.70

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1311/2015

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAHARA INDIA FINANCIAL CORP.LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1312/2015 (XIV)

C.A. No. 6899/2015 (XIV)

C.A. No. 1313/2015 (XIV)

C.A. No. 2348/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 2814/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 2811/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 2810/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 2812/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 3320/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 2813/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 3635/2018 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.42023/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

C.A. No. 3286/2018 (XIV)

C.A. No. 3319/2018 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 11018/2018 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53410/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.53412/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 9403/2018 (XIV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.57097/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.57099/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 07-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banertjee, ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Agarwal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar Mandal, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.05.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER